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G46: LEVEL OF AGREEMEMT WITH THE FOLLOWING STATEMENTS WITH REGARDS TO SOUTH AFRICA AND APARTHELD
BASE: TOTAL
SEX AGE REGION EDT!'I.MI'II'Y SIZE EDUCATION
EESIIZzgE=IToOr T romImEom l ELAn oo T == ESoeomnn == R STEC T TAE=RNES == foarg -+ =T e e R b kR
50 YRS .
i8-22 30-49 AND MAN/ OVER 1001 UMDER LUNDER PUBLIC  HIGH UNIV/
TOTAL ) RALE FEMALE YEARS YEARS OVER ATLANTIC GUEBEC OWTARIO  SASK ALBERTA  B.C. 5006 500 100H 10 SCHOOL SCHOGL COLLEG
CTOTAL (n/u) 1050 501 549 35 472 253 133 261 247 147 127 133 375 143 334 ?1 337 384 36
{mt.) 1039 492 5485 45 387 3 100 277 351 95 0 125 43 172 156 275 101 508 s 34
100X 100X 100X 160X 100X  100% 109%  100% 100X 100X 100X 100X 100X 100Z 100X 100X 100X 1002 100X 100X
UMTIL MAJOR TRADIHG COUMTRIES l:IKE THE UNITED STATES PND BRITAIN PUT REAL PRESSURE OH SOUTH ﬁFRICﬂ- THERE UILL BE % END TO APARTHEID
Stmnglg 334 189 165 111 144 98 39 107 116 27 31 3 142 &3 &8 BO 23 173 143 11
ayree»----—i--{)('i.‘ jelr 4 382 ey 4 In Iz 2 39X 39 <7 29% el 4 27% 33% aBx a5y 9% 252 =7 4 36X 31X
Agree 261 124 135 108 9o 44 30 &5 84 28 29 26 h{ 33 34 78 22 123 104 10
Sonoehgt——— (X4} sx 26X 23 31% 23% 21X 30% 23X 241 s 4 2% A% 22 nx 2 28% 22 5% 26X 29%
Haither agree nor 161 58 103 5A 50 53 ] 33 71 23 | 18 70 23 3 q2 27 70 3% 4
disagree—— -~ = (X3 16X 12% 19% 172 13% 17% BX 122 20% 2491 9% 1 16X 152 16% 132 27x 142 152 13%
Soasshat 113 57 55 37 37 a7 11 24 27 12 12 235 54 13 -] LY 15 54 39 5
dinagrae—————iI(X2) 11% 12% 16X 11% 10% 12% 11% 102 BX 12X 13% 20X 12X ird n 151 [T r S § ¥ 4 10% 12
Strangly e85 a8 ) 24 30 31 & 29 30 5 5 15 40 11 17 17 S 42 ‘34 2
digagree-——— (X1} 214 10% 7x Frs 274 10% &L 74 9x 5x 5% 122 9 &% 11X &% b7 4 jir 4 9% 7i
REFUSED &4 14 51 7 23 7 21 22 1 & ;] 33 5 7 20 7 a1 13 2
00 HOT WMOW &1 3 X 2% 9% B 7% 7L &% 1z 7X ¥4 Bx Ix -7 4 7z 7x gx r 4 &%
NOT STATED
HEAH 3.71 3.73 3.48 3.72  3.8¢ 3,57 3.90 3.80 .70 3.48 .82 3.3 2.61 3.88 3.87 3.44 251 3.72 .73 F.49
STD. DEV. 1.30 1.35 1.24 1.23  1,3¢ 1,38 1,24 1.33 1.28 1.14 1.23 1.41 1.35 1.20 1,32 1.25 1,19 1,31 1,31 1.27
STD. ERR, .04t 061 .05 067 L0463 .089 L1100 084 084, 097 113 .17 L0209 102 071 130 L0597 L0668 221
COUNTRIES LIKE CAMADA ARE NOT CETTING A TRUE PICTURE SOUTH AFRICA BECAUSE THE SOUTH AFRICAN GOVERMMENT UON‘T LET REPORTERS SEE UHAT IS GOING ON
o e e e e e e e o i S i s i e it .+ —m e e 1 et s A0 o 8 L e e o~ o e e e e —_——- e
Séranglu &7 223 234 161 143 134 47 124 151 44 3B 56 148 87 76 123 37 230 173 18
AGT RS - e [4 5] aqx - 45% 43% q7% L rrd 443 47 q5% 3% a7x )7 45% Ky S2% a9% 5% 7% 5% 443 51%
Agree 247 112 134 a7 93 59 33 53 83 29 24 29 113 34 40 &1 24 118 100 7
Someghat-——- (X4} 24x 23X 25% 28% 24% 19% 33z 19% 242 31X 7% 20% 26% 20% 26% 22% 24% 23X 5% 20%
Heither agree nor 117 a5 At 33 44 40 5 31 54 11 5 10 a5 20 14 » 13 58 5 1
digsagree——-—{X3) 11% 74 13% 10% 1% 13% 5% 11% 15% i 61 ax 11X 11% 11X 13% 132 11X 11% 4
Soacehat 91 55 35 27 36 28 8 24 24 é 12 17 a9 13 9 19 7 §2 36 &
disagrge—-—--- (X2 % 11X rrd 8% ks 9% 8% L4 7X [-24 lax 13% 11z BX [} TX 7x 8z 9x 1462
Strangly &4 L)l 3 21 25 20 -3 24 18 3 5 13 27 13 7 18 8 28 28 2
disagree—-—-- (X1} &X 27 4 SE &% 74 7% 3% 9% b7 4 - 4 &% 10% .74 7 5% 7X 7x 2 X 7z
REFUSED 58 15 43 7 26 25 4 21 20 2 8 4 n 3 -] 19 12 32 13 1
DO HOT KHDU &X er 4 Bx 2% 7L =3 Lr [z74 &% 2% k74 74 X 2% L r 7Z 12X &% r 3x
NOT STATED
HEAN 3.94 3.88 4,03 4.04 392 3.2 4,16 3.89 3.99 4.13 3.88 3.78 3.B4 4.03 4.13 398 3.85 4.01 3.93 3.9
STD. DEV. 1.2 1,34 1l.14 1.20  1.26 1.29 1.07 1.3 1.18 1,04 1.28 <42 1,27 1.28 1.14 1,25 1.28 .22 1.27  1.37
ST0. ERR. 0480 L0861 <931 067 .00 . (0BS 094 .08 077 .0B8 118 127 068 L1010 087 L0071 143,054 .08 233
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